Breakfast Drinks

KITCHEN & BAR

Bloody Mary £9.00 / Bloody Maria £9.00
Absolut Vodka OR Ojo De Dios Tequila / Tomato Juice / STOCK’s Secret Bloody Mary Mix

Mimosa £7

Prosecco / Orange Juice

Breakfast Menu

Avocado, Poached Eggs, Crispy Bacon, Sourdough Toast

Smoked Haddock, Spinach, Potato Omelette, Parmesan & Fennel

Market Grill, Crispy Bacon, Pork Sausage, Poached Eggs,
Tomato, Sourdough Toast

Marty Johnsons Smoked Salmon, Poached Eggs,
Lemon & Parsley Dressing, Wheaten Bread

Breakfast Drinks Promo
10am-1pm

Mimosa £5

£12 gfa V
£12V

£12 gfa

£12 gfa

Clonakilty Black Pudding, Bacon, Fried Eggs, Brioche Bap, Tomato Relish

Rocket, Green Sauce

Tea

Herbal Tea
Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

Macchiato

£2.20
£2.50
£3.20
£2.80
£3.20
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.00

V = Veggie Options Available

GFA = Gluten Free Available

Iced Coffee
Oat Milk
Syrup

Hot Chocolate

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Milk

Still Water
Sparkling Water

£12

£3.30
£0.70
£0.50
£3.40

£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.00
£2.70
£2.70

Please advise your server if you have an allergy or any special dietary requirements. Please note that allergens
are used on the premises in a shared workspace with shared equipment.
Raw shellfish is served on the premises, please be aware this contains shell. Please note that a discretionary

10% service charge is added to all bills. The full amount is paid on to service staff.




