

**Breakfast Drinks Promo** 

10am-1pm

## <u>Breakfast Drinks</u>

Mimosa £5

Bloody Mary £9.00 / Bloody Maria £9.00 Absolut Vodka OR Ojo De Dios Tequila / Tomato Juice / STOCK's Secret Bloody Mary Mix

Mimosa £7 Prosecco / Orange Juice

## Breakfast Menu

Avocado, Poached Eggs, Crispy Bacon, Sourdough Toast	£12 gfa V
Smoked Haddock, Spinach, Potato Omelette, Parmesan & Fennel	£12 V
Market Grill, Crispy Bacon, Pork Sausage, Poached Eggs, Tomato, Sourdough Toast	£12 gfa
Marty Johnsons Smoked Salmon, Poached Eggs, Lemon & Parsley Dressing, Wheaten Bread	£12 gfa
Clonakilty Black Pudding, Bacon, Fried Eggs, Brioche Bap, Tomato Relish Rocket, Green Sauce	£12

Теа	£2.20	Iced Coffee	£3.30
Herbal Tea	£2.50	Oat Milk	£0.70
Americano	£3.20	Syrup	£0.50
Espresso	£2.80	Hot Chocolate	£3.40
Double Espresso	£3.20		
Cappuccino	£3.30	Orange Juice	£2.70
Flat White	£3.30	Apple Juice	£2.70
Latte	£3.30	Pineapple Juice	£2.70
Macchiato	£3.00	Milk	£2.00
		Still Water	£2.70
		Sparkling Water	£2.70

V = Veggie Options Available

GFA = Gluten Free Available

Please advise your server if you have an allergy or any special dietary requirements. Please note that allergens are used on the premises in a shared workspace with shared equipment.

Raw shellfish is served on the premises, please be aware this contains shell. Please note that a discretionary 10% service charge is added to all bills. The full amount is paid on to service staff.